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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 23. - 24.11.2024

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
23.11.2024 - 15:11 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Open 23.47 Zawada Mateusz SOLEB Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Okręgu - 18 23.47 Zawada Mateusz SOLEB Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Okręgu - 17 23.47 Zawada Mateusz SOLEB Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Okręgu - 16 24.57 Kowalski Mateusz ZAGDA Gliwice 11.12.2021
Rekord Okręgu - 15 25.66 Renusz Piotr SOLEB Poznań 18.12.2011
Rekord Okręgu - 14 25.99 Tomaszewski Aleks TRRUM Olsztyn 15.12.2018
Rekord Okręgu - 13 27.26 Renusz Piotr SOLEB Gdańsk 12.12.2009
Rekord Okręgu - 12 29.18 Renusz Piotr SOLEB Gdańsk 13.12.2008
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. Kurpiewski Marceli 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 29.80 388
2. Kierszka Ignacy 11 Siódemka Gdynia 30.77 353
3. Skierka Jakub 11 Dwójka Tczew 31.26 336
4. Saienko Oleg 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 32.14 309
5. Łosiński Piotr 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 32.48 300
6. Kryś Bruno 11 TRI-Team Rumia 32.52 299
7. Matylla Michał 11 Siódemka Sopot 33.00 286
8. Łukiański Szymon 12 Neptun Gdańsk 33.12 283
9. Baraniak Jakub 12 Siódemka Gdynia 33.48 274

10. Borowski Piotr 12 Cartusia  Kartuzy 34.57 249
11. Kula Jakub 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 34.79 244
12. Maśliński Nikodem 11 Jedynka Solex Lębork 34.83 243
13. Szefer Robert 11 Neptun Gdańsk 35.72 225
14. Denkiewicz Jan 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 35.77 224
15. Kaszubowski Marcin 11 Jedynka Solex Lębork 35.97 221
16. Ochenkowski Oliver 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 36.00 220
17. Gutsman Davyd 12 Siódemka Sopot 36.01 220
18. Biegalski Grzegorz 12 Siódemka Gdynia 36.62 209
19. Rassoshanskii Grigorii 12 Barrakuda Gdańsk 36.63 209
20. May Jakub 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 36.85 205
21. Baranowski Marek 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 37.20 199
22. Suwara Konrad 12 Barrakuda Gdańsk 37.28 198
23. Bieszke Aleksander 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 37.62 193
24. Posmyk Aleksander 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 37.84 189
25. Fifielski Nataniel 11 TRI-Team Rumia 37.93 188
26. Staszewski Jan 11 Siódemka Sopot 38.11 185

Popielarczyk Kacper 11 Dwójka Tczew 38.11 185
28. Zdanowicz Adam 11 Skalar Słupsk 38.17 185
29. Nizielski Oskar 11 Aqua Ustka 38.23 184
30. Iwanicki Patryk 11 Siódemka Gdynia 38.31 182
31. Szymczak Antoni 12 Ósemka Starogard Gd 38.50 180
32. Pęczek Tymon 12 Siódemka Gdynia 39.91 161
33. Bieliński Błażej 11 Siódemka Gdynia 40.74 152
34. Sikorski Franciszek 12 Siódemka Gdynia 40.84 151
35. Kwiatkowski Jakub 11 Siódemka Gdynia 42.59 133
36. Siwek Igor 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 45.67 108

14 - 16 lat

1. Bieńkowski Mateusz 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 25.94 589
2. Cysarz Franciszek 09 Delfin Gdynia 26.72 539
3. Ażgin Krzysztof 08 Neptun Gdańsk 26.88 529

Rosada Szymon 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 26.88 529
5. Walerych Zbigniew 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 27.47 496
6. Bąk Filip 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 27.48 495
7. Gołąb Kryspin 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 27.72 483
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 23. - 24.11.2024

Konkurencja 16, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, 14 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. Żywicki Wiktor 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 27.89 474
9. Wesołowski Michał 08 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 27.98 469

10. Balcerowicz Ryszard 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 28.00 468
11. Miklis Miłosz 10 Dwójka Tczew 28.19 459
12. Komar Mateusz 09 Skalar Słupsk 28.28 454
13. Kasyna Bartosz 08 Neptun Gdańsk 28.31 453
14. Stopiński Jakub 10 Delfin Gdynia 28.42 448
15. Kurowski Konstanty 09 Skalar Słupsk 28.51 444
16. Bąk Artur 10 Dwójka Tczew 28.69 435
17. Żurek Szymon 10 Siódemka Sopot 28.70 435
18. Tomczak Tymon 08 MKP Gdańsk 29.11 417
19. Fifielski Kasjan 09 TRI-Team Rumia 29.67 393
20. Jarosiewicz Olaf 09 Neptun Gdańsk 29.71 392
21. Malinowski Oscar 09 Siódemka Gdynia 30.06 378
22. Zmarzły Paweł 08 Skalar Słupsk 30.07 378
23. Kusio Michał 09 Neptun Gdańsk 30.71 355
24. Kotov Illia 10 TRI-Team Rumia 30.78 352
25. Stankevich David 10 Delfin Gdynia 30.97 346
26. Kopacki Aleksander 10 Skalar Słupsk 30.99 345
27. Burzak Henryk 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 31.22 338
28. Pachnik Szymon 10 Siódemka Sopot 31.51 328
29. Bartha Mateusz 09 Skalar Słupsk 31.70 322
30. Kochaniak Konrad 10 Skalar Słupsk 32.50 299
31. Bystrek Kamil 10 Siódemka Sopot 32.57 297
32. Wojtunik Tomasz 09 Siódemka Gdynia 33.87 264
33. Synakowski Bartosz 10 Dwójka Tczew 34.09 259
34. Boborycki Adrian 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 35.37 232

17 - 18 lat

1. Dworakowski Błażej 07 Delfin Gdynia 25.67 608
2. Serhiyenia Aliaksei 07 MKP Gdańsk 27.33 504
3. Dzięgielewski Jacek 06 Delfin Gdynia 27.40 500
4. Czerwiński Maksymilian 07 Neptun Gdańsk 28.15 461
5. Pakulski Miłosz 07 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 28.17 460
6. Żabiński Igor 07 TRI-Team Rumia 30.68 356
7. Marczak Tymoteusz 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 32.27 306

OPEN

1. Szulkowski Szymon 02 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 25.57 615
2. Dworakowski Błażej 07 Delfin Gdynia 25.67 608
3. Bieńkowski Mateusz 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 25.94 589
4. Krumplewski Gracjan 05 Skalar Słupsk 26.27 567
5. Cysarz Franciszek 09 Delfin Gdynia 26.72 539
6. Ażgin Krzysztof 08 Neptun Gdańsk 26.88 529

Rosada Szymon 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 26.88 529
8. Stecki Jędrzej 01 Siódemka Gdynia 27.09 517
9. Serhiyenia Aliaksei 07 MKP Gdańsk 27.33 504

10. Dzięgielewski Jacek 06 Delfin Gdynia 27.40 500
11. Walerych Zbigniew 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 27.47 496
12. Bąk Filip 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 27.48 495
13. Gołąb Kryspin 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 27.72 483
14. Żywicki Wiktor 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 27.89 474
15. Wesołowski Michał 08 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 27.98 469
16. Balcerowicz Ryszard 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 28.00 468
17. Czerwiński Maksymilian 07 Neptun Gdańsk 28.15 461
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 23. - 24.11.2024

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Pakulski Miłosz 07 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 28.17 460
19. Miklis Miłosz 10 Dwójka Tczew 28.19 459
20. Komar Mateusz 09 Skalar Słupsk 28.28 454
21. Kasyna Bartosz 08 Neptun Gdańsk 28.31 453
22. Stopiński Jakub 10 Delfin Gdynia 28.42 448
23. Kurowski Konstanty 09 Skalar Słupsk 28.51 444
24. Bąk Artur 10 Dwójka Tczew 28.69 435
25. Żurek Szymon 10 Siódemka Sopot 28.70 435
26. Tomczak Tymon 08 MKP Gdańsk 29.11 417
27. Fifielski Kasjan 09 TRI-Team Rumia 29.67 393
28. Jarosiewicz Olaf 09 Neptun Gdańsk 29.71 392
29. Kurpiewski Marceli 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 29.80 388
30. Malinowski Oscar 09 Siódemka Gdynia 30.06 378
31. Zmarzły Paweł 08 Skalar Słupsk 30.07 378
32. Żabiński Igor 07 TRI-Team Rumia 30.68 356
33. Kusio Michał 09 Neptun Gdańsk 30.71 355
34. Kierszka Ignacy 11 Siódemka Gdynia 30.77 353
35. Kotov Illia 10 TRI-Team Rumia 30.78 352
36. Stankevich David 10 Delfin Gdynia 30.97 346
37. Kopacki Aleksander 10 Skalar Słupsk 30.99 345
38. Burzak Henryk 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 31.22 338
39. Skierka Jakub 11 Dwójka Tczew 31.26 336
40. Pachnik Szymon 10 Siódemka Sopot 31.51 328
41. Bartha Mateusz 09 Skalar Słupsk 31.70 322
42. Saienko Oleg 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 32.14 309
43. Marczak Tymoteusz 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 32.27 306
44. Łosiński Piotr 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 32.48 300
45. Kochaniak Konrad 10 Skalar Słupsk 32.50 299
46. Kryś Bruno 11 TRI-Team Rumia 32.52 299
47. Bystrek Kamil 10 Siódemka Sopot 32.57 297
48. Matylla Michał 11 Siódemka Sopot 33.00 286
49. Łukiański Szymon 12 Neptun Gdańsk 33.12 283
50. Baraniak Jakub 12 Siódemka Gdynia 33.48 274
51. Wojtunik Tomasz 09 Siódemka Gdynia 33.87 264
52. Synakowski Bartosz 10 Dwójka Tczew 34.09 259
53. Borowski Piotr 12 Cartusia  Kartuzy 34.57 249
54. Kula Jakub 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 34.79 244
55. Maśliński Nikodem 11 Jedynka Solex Lębork 34.83 243
56. Boborycki Adrian 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 35.37 232
57. Szefer Robert 11 Neptun Gdańsk 35.72 225
58. Denkiewicz Jan 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 35.77 224
59. Kaszubowski Marcin 11 Jedynka Solex Lębork 35.97 221
60. Ochenkowski Oliver 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 36.00 220
61. Gutsman Davyd 12 Siódemka Sopot 36.01 220
62. Biegalski Grzegorz 12 Siódemka Gdynia 36.62 209
63. Rassoshanskii Grigorii 12 Barrakuda Gdańsk 36.63 209
64. May Jakub 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 36.85 205
65. Baranowski Marek 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 37.20 199
66. Suwara Konrad 12 Barrakuda Gdańsk 37.28 198
67. Bieszke Aleksander 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 37.62 193
68. Posmyk Aleksander 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 37.84 189
69. Fifielski Nataniel 11 TRI-Team Rumia 37.93 188
70. Staszewski Jan 11 Siódemka Sopot 38.11 185

Popielarczyk Kacper 11 Dwójka Tczew 38.11 185
72. Zdanowicz Adam 11 Skalar Słupsk 38.17 185
73. Nizielski Oskar 11 Aqua Ustka 38.23 184
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 23. - 24.11.2024

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

74. Iwanicki Patryk 11 Siódemka Gdynia 38.31 182
75. Szymczak Antoni 12 Ósemka Starogard Gd 38.50 180
76. Pęczek Tymon 12 Siódemka Gdynia 39.91 161
77. Bieliński Błażej 11 Siódemka Gdynia 40.74 152
78. Sikorski Franciszek 12 Siódemka Gdynia 40.84 151
79. Kwiatkowski Jakub 11 Siódemka Gdynia 42.59 133
80. Siwek Igor 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 45.67 108


